Part No. 219005*—CineFold Screen Repair Kit by Draper

Part No. C202.005

Item Part Number Description QTyY
1 N/A Black Carrying Pouch 1 Pc.
2" C202.005 #9936 Bench Die Snap Setting Tool 1 Pc.
3* C202.007 #164 Snap Punch Tool 1 Pc.
4* C202.002 Rivet Setting Hand Tool 1 Pc.
5 C202.001 Rivnut Setting Hand Tool 1 Pc.
6 C010.013.49 Raised Hinge Plate (Right) 5 Pcs.
7 C010.014.49 Raised Hinge Plate (Left) 5 Pcs.
8 C010.015.49 Flat Hinge Plate 10 Pcs.
9 C010.006.49 Double Flat Hinge Plate 8 Pcs.
10 C146.006.49 Hinge Locks (Right) 5 Pcs.
11 C146.007.49 Hinge Locks (Left) 5 Pcs.

® ®
* Bench Die Snap Setting Tool * #164 Snap Punch Tool

Part No. C202.007

Hinge Locks (Right)
Part No. C146.006.49

Hinge Locks (Left)
Part No. C146.007.49

411 S. Pearl St., Spiceland, IN 47385 USA 1 765-987-7999
www.draperinc.com I fax 765-987-7142

Copyright © 2016 Draper Inc. ~ Form CineFold_Repairkit_16

Printed in U.S.A.

®
CineFold Repair Kit Black Carrying Pouch
* Rivet Setting Hand Tool . .
* Rivnut Setting Hand Tool
Part No. C202.002 Part No. C302 001

® @

Raised Hinge Plate (Right) Raised Hinge Plate (Left) Flat Hinge Plate Double Flat Hinge Plate

Part No. C010.013.49 Part No. C010.014.49 Part No. C010.015.49 Part No. C010.006.49

@) * Part Number 219005 includes tools. A repair kit without

tools, part no. 219057, is also available. Tools not included
in 219057 are marked with an asterisk.




CineFold Repair Kit by Draper, Inc. page 2 of 3
ltem Part Number Description QTY

12 C011.004.049 Hinge Pin Spacers 10 Pcs.
13 C079.046 Black Endcaps 10 Pcs.
14 C012.130 Rubber Feet 5 Pes.
15 C012.024 3/16" x 174" Std. Rivets 20 Pcs.
16 C012.025 3/16" x 13/8" Std. Rivets 20 Pcs.
17 C012.034 3/16" x 1%4" Shoulder Rivets 20 Pcs.
18 C012.035 3/16" x 13/8" Shoulder Rivets 20 Pcs.
19 C013.011 Spring Washers 30 Pes.
20 C013.014 #8 Rivet Washers 30 Pes.
21 C145.001 5/16" Steel Rivnuts 10 Pcs.
22 C145.002 5/16" Aluminum Rivcups 10 Pcs.
23 C021.001 Frame Snaps 20

® ® ®

Hinge Pin Spacer Black Endcaps Rubber Feet 3/16" x 174" Std. Rivets
Part No. C011.004.049 Part No. C079.046 Part No. C012.130 Part No. C012.024
@
" ] ; 3/16" x 114" Shoulder Rivets 3/16" x 1-3/8" Shoulder Rivets Spring Washers
316 x 1:3/8 Std. Rivets Part No. C012.034 Part No. C012.035 Part No. C013.011
@ @ ®

#8 Rivet Washers
Part No. C013.014

5/16" Steel Rivnuts
Part No. C145.001

5/16" Aluminum Rivcups
Part No. C145.002

Frame Snaps
Part No. C021.001

www.draperinc.com mm%@m% (765) 987-7999




CineFold Repair Kit by Draper, Inc. page 3 of 3
Item Part Number Description QTY
24* N/A #30 Drill Bit 1
25* N/A #2 Phillips Apex Screwdriver Bit 1
26 €021.008 Male Gypsy Studs 20
27 C151.006 Black Button Snaps 20
28 €036.001 Silver Socket Snaps 20 Pcs.
29 C036.006 Black Socket Snaps 20 Pcs.
30 C152.001 K.E. Knobs 5 Pcs.
31 €019.009 4"-20 x 13" Carriage Bolts 5 Pcs.
32 C013.033 %" Flat Washers 10
@ D) ®
. o * #2 Phillips Apex Male G Stud Black Button Snaps
#30 Drill Bit Screwdriver Bit Part Ny 027008 Part No. C151.006
® D)

Silver Socket Snaps
Part No. C036.001

Black Socket Snaps
Part No. C036.006

K.E. Knobs
Part No. C152.001

4"-20 x 13" Carriage Bolts
Part No. C019.009

4" Flat Washers
Part No. C013.033

www.draperinc.com mmﬁ@@m (765) 987-7999




